Product Data
A210758B
Fig. 1 – Typical Coil
A
200449
This evaporator coil incorporates proven standards for reliable system
operation and performance throughout the life of this product. These
quality coils, manufactured and installed as part of a total comfort

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C V P V A 3 6 1 7 X M C
Product Variations
C = Coil N/A
Type
Tubing Design
M= Microchannel
V = V-Coil
S = Slope Coil
Refrigerant Type
P = Puron® Refrigerant (R-410A)
Metering Device
X = TXV
Coil Configuration Cabinet Width (Nom.)
14 = 14-in (356 mm)
17 = 17-in (432 mm)
21 = 21-in (533 mm)
24 = 24-in (610 mm)
V = Upflow/Downflow
M = Multi-poise
Cabinet Finish
A = Major Series Unit Capacity (Nom.)
24 - 29 = 2 Ton
30 - 35 = 2½ Ton
36 - 41 = 3 Ton
42 - 47 = 3½ Ton
48 - 51 = 4 Ton
60 - 62 = 5 Ton
Table 1 – Coil Connections / Orientations
Model Nom.